
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Not classified to A-Final (from pos 19)

No.

351

691

810

782

362

537

862

347

651

378

442

387

524

358

412

722

349

369

605

361

345

Name

Richard BAGGER

Svensson ANDREAS

Niklas TILLDAL

Erik ROSENDAHL

Johan FAGERBERG

Johan WIIK

Martin KÄLLER

Per KJELL

Oskar FHERM JAKOBSSON

Viktor KJELL

Sebastian NORBERG

Joakim NANDER

Emil ANDERSSON

Teddy GUSTAFSSON

David MAIZMAN

Pontus GUSTAVSSON

Magnus PETTERSSON

Sebastian NILSSON

Victor MALMBORG

Ronnie WILLÉN

Simon SVEDBERG

Club

TOMELILLA MK

SKENE MS

ÖREBRO MK

SMK DALA

FALKÖPING MK

BMK UDDEVALLA

JÄRVA MK

TIBRO MK

ALFTA-EDSBYN MCK

ÄLVBYGDENS MK

MC ALINGSÅS

ANDERSLÖVS MK

FMCK HÄSSLEHOLM/MK TRANAN

HELSINGBORGS MCK

VISSEFJÄRDA CK

SKARA MK

RÖDEBY CK

OSKARSHAMN MSK

SMK EKSJÖ

SAMS STRÄNGNÄS

SKENE MS

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

3

3

Diff

12.893

19.289

21.157

21.807

23.192

23.939

26.471

26.809

27.850

1:03.534

1:08.533

1:11.115

1:14.055

1:15.359

1:16.591

1:21.984

1:35.172

1 Lap

7 Laps

7 Laps

Total Tm

19:04.354

19:17.247

19:23.643

19:25.511

19:26.161

19:27.546

19:28.293

19:30.825

19:31.163

19:32.204

20:07.888

20:12.887

20:15.469

20:18.409

20:19.713

20:20.945

20:26.338

20:39.526

18:48.695

6:27.348

11:18.277

Best Tm

1:54.686

1:56.781

1:57.924

1:59.093

1:57.800

1:58.296

1:58.051

1:57.580

1:57.548

1:57.413

2:01.973

1:55.729

2:01.777

2:03.228

2:02.881

2:02.519

2:02.523

2:02.056

2:03.763

2:00.572

2:00.023

Team/Sponsor

TEAM BLOMS MX

Team MC Service Örebro

Katalysatoråtervinning

TEAM DELTA

KW-Service

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

12.893

Avg. Speed

53,480

Best Lap Tm

1:54.686

Best Speed

53,363

Best Lap by

351 - Richard BAGGER
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Sverige Cup - Deltävling 3
MX 1 Open

Kval heat -Grupp A

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 10:44:42

Välabanan 1,700 Km

2011-06-05 10:40


